
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der Gesamtschule  ( 2335 )
An der Schanze 44
15926   Luckau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 26.01.2024 17:30 KL MJD HC Spreewald SV Herzberg 45:9

Sa. 24.02.2024 10:00

11:30

KL MJD

KL WJC

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

SV Chemie Guben 1990

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

34:18

15:8

Sa. 16.03.2024 10:15

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:15

KL WJC

KL F

KL M

VL F

BrL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald III

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Bad Liebenwerda

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

Lausitzer HC Cottbus III

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

28:9

15:13

24:18

29:26

26:27


